A6V10378271_en--_e Building Technologies
2018-09-28 Control Products and Systems
Sinteso™
Fire terminal (Touch)
FT2080
The fire terminal (Touch) FT2080 is an EN-54-2-compliant indication and
operating unit.
● Optimized touchscreen operation with 12" color display with 1280 x 800 pixels

Accessories
For installation on FT2080-A1:
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FN2001-A1 Network module (SAFEDLINK) A5Q00012851 0.077
FCA2001-A1 RS232 module (isolated) A5Q00005327 0.068
FCA2002-A1 RS485 module (isolated) A5Q00009923 0.067
FCA2033-A1 License key (S1) S54400-P154-A1 0.010
FCA2034-A1 License key (S2) S54400-P155-A1 0.010
FCA2035-A1 License key (S3) S54400-P156-A1 0.010
FTO2006-B1 Key switch (nordic) A5Q00010129 0.078
FTO2005-C1 Key switch (Kaba) A5Q00010113 0.136
FP2015-A1 Power supply (70 W) S54400-B121-A1 0.576
FA2003-A1 Battery (12 V / 7 Ah / VdS) A5Q00019353 2.450
5
Building Technologies A6V10378271_en--_e
Fire Safety 2018-09-28
Device combinations
FC2080 FH2002-A1 FHA2040-A1
Fire control panel (19", modular) in
the 19" industrial housing.
Installation of FT2080 possible in
door.
Housing (Standard) for wall
mounting with FT2080. Contains
FHA 2002 rear panel (Standard).
Desktop housing (FT2080) with
built-in universal EMC filter for
console or wall mounting with
FT2080
Not a Siemens part A5Q00018931 S54400-F119-A1
6
Building Technologies A6V10378271_en--_e
Fire Safety 2018-09-28
FHA2039-A1 FP2015-A1 FTI2001-A1